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LIST OF COUNTRIES 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
10C Name

AUT Austria

BEL Belgium

BUL Bulgaria

CHI Chile

CRO Croatia

CYP Cyprus

CZE Czech Republic

EGY Egypt

EST Estonia

FRA France

GEO Georgia

GER Germany

HUN Hungary

IND India

IRL Ireland

ISR Israel

ITA Italy

KAZ Kazakhstan

LAT Latvia

LTU Lithuania

NED Netherlands

MKD North Macedonia

NOR Norway

POR Portugal

MDA Rep of Moldova

ROU Romania

RUS Russian Fed.

SRB Serbia

SLO Slovenia

ESP Spain

SWE Sweden

UKR Ukraine

USA United States of America
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Austria
Bib
001
002
003
360

Belgium
Bib
004
005
006
007

Bulgaria

Bib
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

Chile
Bib
018
019
020
021

Croatia
Bib
022
023

Name

Manfred PALLINGER
Ana-Roxana LEHACI
Viktoria SCHWARZ

Markus Mendy SWOBODA

Name

Artuur PETERS
Bram SIKKENS
Lize BROEKX

Hermien PETERS

Name

Denis DIMITROV
Kristian DUSHEV
Daniel KARAKOLEV
Angel KODINOV
Todor KOLEVSKI

Ivan PENCHEV
Radoslav STEFANOV
Denislav TSVETANOV
Veselin VALCHOV

Olimpiya DUSHEVA

Name

Barbara JARA
Maria MAILLIARD
Ysumy ORELLANA

Karen ROCO

Name
Stefo LUTZ

Vanesa TOT
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Cyprus

Bib Name

024 loannis ODYSSEOS

Czech Republic

Bib Name

026 Jakub BRABEC

027 Jakub BREZINA
028 Pavel DAVIDEK
029 Filip DVORAK
030 Antonin HRABAL
031 Tomas JANDA
032 Vilem KUKACKA
033 Ondrej MASEK
034 Jiri MINARIK
035 Martin SOBISEK
036 Tomas SOBISEK
037 Jakub STEJSKAL
038 Lukas TREFIL
039 Tomas VESELY
040 Jan VOREL
041 Josef ZAHORA
042 Jiri ZALUBIL
043 Jakub ZAVREL
044 Eliska BETLACHOVA
045 Barbora BETLACHOVA
046 Barbora GALADOVA
047 Lenka JANDOVA
048 Jana JEZOVA
049 Martina MALIKOVA
050 Anezka PALOUDOVA
051 Denisa RAHOVA
052 Michaela REICHOVA
053 Stepanka SOBISKOVA
054 Viktorie TELSKA
055 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

056 Katerina ZARUBOVA
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Egypt
Bib
057
058
059
060
361

Estonia
Bib
086
087
088

France

Bib
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110

Name

Ahmed ELBEDWIHY
Momen MAHRAN
Samaa AHMED
Farah MOHAMED

Ahmed NAGUIB

Name

Joosep KARLSON
Kaspar SULA

Deniss TIHHOMIROV

Name

Romain ALAVOINE
Adrien BART

Pierrick BAYLE
Maxime BEAUMONT
Cesar BECASSEAU
Mathieu BEUGNET
Guillaume BURGER
Cyrille CARRE
Thomas DUBOIS DUNILAC
Steven HENRY

Jules HOUEL
Etienne HUBERT
Clement JACQUET
Quilian KOCH

Lucas LAROCHE

Guillaume LE FLOCH
DECORCHEMONT

Franck LE MOEL
Loic LEONARD
Jeremy LERAY
Maxime MARGELY
Francis MOUGET

Nicolas POUILLAUDE
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France

Bib
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
364
365
366
395

Georgia

Bib
131
132
133
134
135
136

Name

Robin SALIBA
Tom SEGAUX
Thomas SIMART
Frantz VASSEUR
Maureen BENITO
Claire BREN
Margaux BRISWALTER
Julie CAILLERETZ
Anais CATTELET
Flore CAUPAIN
Ombeline DHE
Capucine DUBUT
Sarah GUYOT
Manon HOSTENS
Yseline HUET
Marie HUGUET
Lea JAMELOT
Vanina PAOLETTI
Laura RUIZ
Marine SANSINENA
Remy BOULLE
Eddie POTDEVIN
Nelia BARBOSA

Maillet MARGOT

Name

Badri KAVELASHVILI
Murman MALANIA

Zaza NADIRADZE
Aleksandre TSIVTSIVADZE
Mariami KERDIKASHVILI

Lidia SULABERIDZE
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Germany
Bib Name

137 Jonas DRAEGER

138 Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT
139 Felix GEBHARDT

140 Max HOFF

141 Jakob Ronald KURSCHAT
142 Jacob SCHOPF

143 Maximilian ZAREMBA
144 Katharina DIEDERICHS
145 Josefine LANDT

146 Carola SCHMIDT

Hungary
Bib Name

147 Balazs ADOLF
148 Levente APAGYI
149 Tamas BAKO
150 Mark BALASKA
151 Gergely BALOGH
152 Kornel BEKE
153 Balazs BIRKAS
154 Andras BODONYI
155 Kolos CSIZMADIA
156 Bence DOMBVARI
157 Csaba ERDOSSY
158 Daniel FEJES
159 Adam FEKETE
160 Jonatan HAJDU
161 Zoltan KAMMERER
162 Balazs KISS
163 Matyas KOLESZAR
164 Balint KOPASZ
165 David KORISANSZKY
166 Tamas KULIFAI
167 Zsombor NOE
168 Balint NOE

169 Matyas SAFRAN
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Hungary

Bib
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

Name

Sebestyen SIMON
Maximilian SZENDY
Attila SZOKE
Mihaly Aron TAKACS
Bence VAJDA
Adam VARGA
Dominik ZOMBORI
Virag BALLA

Dora BODONYI
Giada BRAGATO
Zsoka CSIKOS

Rita KATRINECZ
Zsofia KISBAN
Blanka KISS
Emese KOHALMI
Zsanett LAKATOS
Anna LUCZ
Csenge MOLNAR
Eszter RENDESSY
Dora SOLYOM
Szabina SZELLAK
Zsofia SZENASI
Kincso TAKACS
Vanda ZUPKO
Tamas JUHASZ
Peter Pal KISS

Erik KISS

Csaba RESCSIK
Andras ROZBORA
Robert SUBA
David TOROK
Nikoletta MOLNAR
Julianna MOLNARNE TOTH
Erika PULAI

Katalin VARGA
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Hungary
Bib
396
397

India
Bib

393

Ireland
Bib

194

Israel
Bib
378

379

Italy
Bib
201
202

203

204
205
206
207
208

209

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Name

Laura GONCZOL

Reka OPAVSZKY

Name

Sumit SHOKEEN

Name

Barry WATKINS

Name

Pascale Rachel
BERCOVITCH

Talia EILAT

Name
Luca BECCARO
Giulio BERNOCCHI

Luca BOSCOLO
MENEGUOLO

Samuele BURGO
Giacomo CINTI
Nicolae CRACIUN
Sergiu CRACIUN
Mauro CRENNA

Andrea Domenico DI
LIBERTO

Giulio DRESSINO
Alessandro GNECCHI
Manfredi RIZZA
Daniele SANTINI
Andrea SCHERA
Carlo TACCHINI
Francesca GENZO

Cristina PETRACCA
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Kazakhstan
Bib Name

218 Inna KLINOVA

Latvia
Bib Name

219 Roberts AKMENS
220 Roberts LAGZDINS
221 Kristaps LAUBE
222 Nils MEDINS
223 Jurijs SEVCOVS
224 Aldis Arturs VILDE
225 Madara ALDINA

226 Julija GUTOVA

Lithuania
Bib Name

227 Viktor CAPLINSKIJ
228 Andrius JANCIUKOVICIUS
229 Simonas MALDONIS
230 Mindaugas MALDONIS
231 Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS
232 Andrej OLUNIK
233 Dominykas PAZERA
234 Lukas SAKALYS
235 Arturas SEJA

236 Mindaugas TALACKA

Netherlands
Bib Name

245 Naomi WESTRA

North Macedonia
Bib Name

243 Vladimir MALESKI

244 Nikola MALESKI
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Norway
Bib Name
246 Daniel SALBU
247 Lars Magne ULLVANG
248 Eivind VOLD

249 Maria VIRIK

Portugal
Bib Name

250 Fernando PIMENTA
251 Joana VASCONCELOS

380 Norberto MOURAO

Rep of Moldova
Bib Name
237 Mihai CHIHAIA
238 Oleg TARNOVSCHI
239 Serghei TARNOVSCHI
240 Serghei VIHROV
241 Daniela COCIU

242 Maria OLARASU

Romania
Bib Name

252 Catalin CHIRILA
253 Aurelian-Madalin CIOCAN
254 Constantin DIBA
255 Victor MIHALACHI
256 Constantin MIRONESCU
257 Laris NITA
258 George SANDULESCU
259 Mihai Denis SERBAN
260 Stefan-Andrei STRAT
261 Florin VLASE
262 Angela BODNARIUC
263 Cristina CARAMAN
264 Florida CIUTA

265 Laura Georgiana PLESCA
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Romania
Bib
266
267
268

Name

luliana TARAN

Malina TRIFESCU

Stefanica URSU

Russian Fed.

Bib
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

279

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

Name

Alexander DYACHENKO
Roman ERLINEKOV
Viktor MELANTEV
Mikhail PAVLOV
llya PERVUKHIN
lurii POSTRIGAI
Kirill SHAMSHURIN
lvan SHTYL

Irina ANDREEVA
Elena ANIUSHINA

Svetlana
CHERNIGOVSKAYA

Anastasiia DOLGOVA
Anastasiia KARAMNOVA
Daria KHARCHENKO
Kristina KOVNIR

Elena MIRONCHENKO
Natalia PODOLSKAIA
Olesia ROMASENKO
Kira STEPANOVA

Artur CHUPROV

Egor FIRSOV

Igor KOROBEYNIKOV
Maksim POPOV

Roman SEREBRYAKOV
Artem VORONKOV
Nadezda ANDREEVA
Anastasiia BELOGUROVA
Alexandra DUPIK

Mariia NIKIFOROVA
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Russian Fed.

Bib
391
394

Serbia

Bib
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
392

Name

Larisa VOLIK

Viktor POTANIN

Name

Marko DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC
Andjelo DZOMBETA
Nebojsa GRUJIC
Branko LAGUNDZIC
Petar MILKOVIC
Dusan MILOSEVIC
Marko NOVAKOVIC
Milos PETROVIC
Nikola RASULIC
Vojin RUDOVIC
Luka STOJKOV
Marko SUBOTIC
Mihailo SUBOTIC
Vladimir TORUBAROV
Stefan VEKIC
Stefan VRDOLJAK
Bojan ZDELAR
Danilo ZIVKOVIC
Tijana ARSIC
Anastazija BAJUK
Eva BARTA

Kristina BEDEC
Anja DAMJANOV
Marija DOSTANIC
Olivera MIHAJLOVIC
Zeljana PETROVIC
Biljana RELIC

Dunja STANOJEV

Strahinja BUKVIC
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Slovenia
Bib
288
289
290
291
292

Spain
Bib
061
062
063

064

065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
362
363

Name

Tit FALETIC

Miha FARTEK
Rok SMIT

Jost ZAKRAJSEK

Mia MEDVED

Name

Enrique ADAN
David BARREIRO
Alfonso BENAVIDES

Carlos BORRAS
CALDENTEY

Ignacio CALVO
Francisco CUBELOS
Albert MARTI

Pablo MARTINEZ
Inigo PENA

Roi RODRIGUEZ
Pelayo ROZA
Antoni SEGURA
Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN
Patricia COCO
Isabel CONTRERAS
Maria CORBERA
Raguel DACOSTA
Lara FEIJOO PEREZ
Alicia HEREDIA
Antia JACOME
Begona LAZKANO
Antia OTERO

Laia PELACHS
Mirella VAZQUEZ FRANCO
Miriam VEGA

Adrian MOSQUERA

Juan Antonio VALLE
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Sweden
Bib
321
322
323

Ukraine

Bib
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

339

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
352
353
354
355

Name

Petter MENNING
Theodor ORBAN

Moa WIKBERG

Name

Pavlo ALTUKHOV
Oleh BOROVYK
Kyrylo CHERNOMOROV
Dmytro DANYLENKO
Denys DAVYDOV
Dmytro IANCHUK
Denys KAMERYLOV
Dmytro KOSTYSHEN
Oleh KUKHARYK
Daniyil KUZMIN
Taras MISHCHUK
Pavlo SEMENIUK
Ivan SEMYKIN

Oleksandr
SYROMIATNYKOV

Vitalii TSURKAN

Yurii VANDIUK

Vitaliy VERGELES

Liudmyla BABAK
Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA
Mariia KICHASOVA-SKORYK
Yuliia KOLESNYK

Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA
Liudmyla LUZAN

Mariya POVKH

Yuliana PUTNINA

Diana TANKO

Anastasiia TODOROVA
Olena TSYHANKOVA

Tetyana YEDNAK
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United States of America
Bib Name
356 Kenneth KASPERBAUER
357 lan ROSS
358 Nevin HARRISON

359 Kaitlyn MCELROY
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TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

25/09/2020 Friday Morning

2 09:05 VL1 Men 200m Final A
3 09:05 VL2 Men 200m Final A
4 09:10 K1 Men 200m Heat | 1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
5 09:15 K1 Men 200m Heat Il
6 09:20 K1 Men 200m Heat Il
7 09:25 K1 Men 200m Heat IV
8 09:30 C1 Women 200m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
9 09:35 C1 Women 200m Heat Il
10 09:40 C1 Women 200m Heat Ill
11 09:45 K1 Women 200m Heat | 1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
12 09:50 K1 Women 200m Heat Il
13 09:55 K1 Women 200m Heat Ill
14 10:00 K1 Women 200m Heat IV
1 10:05 VL3 Women 200m Final A
15 10:05 VL2 Women 200m Final A
16 10:10 VL3 Men 200m Final A
17 10:15 K1 Men 1000m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
18 10:22 K1 Men 1000m Heat Il
19 10:29 K1 Men 1000m Heat Il
20 10:36 C1 Men 1000m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
21 10:43  C1 Men 1000m Heat Il
22 10:50  C1 Men 1000m Heat Ill
23 10:57 K1 Women 1000m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
24 11:04 K1 Women 1000m Heat Il

11:10 VL3 Women 200m Ceremony

11:22 VL2 Men 200m Ceremony

11:34 VL3 Men 200m Ceremony
25 11:40 K2 Men 500m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
26 11:46 K2 Men 500m Heat Il
27 11:52 C1 Women 500m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
28 11:58 C1 Women 500m Heat |l
29 12:04  C1 Women 500m Heat Il
30 12:10  C2 Men 500m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
31 12:16  C2 Men 500m Heat Il
32 12:22 K2 Women 500m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
33 12:28 K2 Women 500m Heat Il
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Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos FEDERATION
TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

25/09/2020 Friday Morning

34 12:34 K2 Women 500m Heat Il
35 12:40 K1 Men 500m Heat | 1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
36 12:46 K1 Men 500m Heat Il
37 12:52 K1 Men 500m Heat Il
38 12:58 K1 Men 500m Heat IV

25/09/2020 Friday Afternoon

39 14:00 C1 Women 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
40 14:06 C1 Women 500m Semi-final Il
41 14:12 K2 Women 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
42 14:18 K2 Women 500m Semi-final Il
43 14:24 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
44 14:31 K1 Men 1000m Semi-final Il
45 14:38 C1 Men 1000m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
46 14:45 C1 Men 1000m Semi-final Il
48 15:05 KL1T Women 200m Final A
49 15:05 KL2 Women 200m Final A
47 15:10 KLT Men 200m Final A
50 15:10 KL3 Women 200m Final A
51 15:15 C2 Women 500m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
52 15:21 C2 Women 500m Heat Il
53 15:27 K1 Women 500m Heat | 1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
54 15:33 K1 Women 500m Heat Il
55 15:39 K1 Women 500m Heat Il
56 15:45 K1 Women 500m Heat IV
57 15:51 K1 Men 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
58 15:57 K1 Men 500m Semi-final Il
59 16:03 K1 Men 500m Semi-final Il
60 16:09 C2 Men 1000m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
61 16:16 C2 Men 1000m Heat |l
62 16:23 K2 Men 1000m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
63 16:30 K2 Men 1000m Heat |l
64 16:37 K1 Women 1000m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
16:44 KL1 Men 200m Ceremony
16:50 KL2 Women 200m Ceremony
16:56 KL3 Women 200m Ceremony
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TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

25/09/2020 Friday Afternoon

65 17:10 C2 Mixed 200m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
66 17:15 C2 Mixed 200m Heat |l
67 17:20 KL2 Men 200m Final A
68 17:25 KL3 Men 200m Final A
69 17:30 K2 Mixed 200m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
70 17:35 K2 Mixed 200m Heat Il

26/09/2020 Saturday Morning

71 09:15 K1 Women 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
72 09:20 K1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
73 09:25 K1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
74 09:30 K1 Men 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
75 09:35 K1 Men 200m Semi-final Il
76 09:40 K1 Men 200m Semi-final Il
77 09:45 C1 Women 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
78 09:50 C1 Women 200m Semi-final Il
80 10:01 VL1 Men 500m Final A
81 10:01 VL2 Men 500m Final A
82 10:07 K2 Men 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
83 10:13 C2 Men 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
84 10:19 K1 Men 500m Final B
85 10:25 K2 Women 500m Final B
86 10:31 C1 Women 500m Final B
87 10:37  C1 Men 1000m Final B
88 10:44 K1 Men 1000m Final B
79 11:00 VL3 Women 500m Final A
89 11:00 VL2 Women 500m Final A
90 11:06 VL3 Men 500m Final A
91 11:15 K1 Women 200m Final B
92 11:20 K1 Men 200m Final B
93 11:25 C1 Women 200m Final B
94 11:33 K1 Women 200m Final A
95 11:41 K1 Men 200m Final A
96 11:49 C1 Women 200m Final A
11:55 K1 Women 200m Ceremony
97 12:03 K1 Men 1000m Final A

LT <> 1o PLOSTEX oot oDV
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISTTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:00 - 24/09/2020



international

ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation AND PARACANOE COrR ;
3 WORLD CUP o e
Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos FEDERATION
TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

26/09/2020 Saturday Morning

98 12:14 C1 Men 1000m Final A
99 12:25 K1 Women 1000m Final A
12:34 K1 Men 1000m Ceremony
100 12:42 K2 Men 500m Final A
101 12:51 C1 Women 500m Final A
12:58 K1 Men 200m Ceremony
102 13:06 C2 Men 500m Final A
103 13:15 K2 Women 500m Final A
104 13:24 K1 Men 500m Final A
13:30 C1 Men 1000m Ceremony
13:36 C1 Women 200m Ceremony
13:42 C2 Men 500m Ceremony
13:48 K2 Men 500m Ceremony
13:54 C1 Women 500m Ceremony
14:00 K2 Women 500m Ceremony
14:06 K1 Women 1000m Ceremony
14:12 K1 Men 500m Ceremony

26/09/2020 Saturday Afternoon

105 14:30 C2 Women 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
106 14:36 K1 Women 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
107 1442 K1 Women 500m Semi-final Il
108 14:48 K1 Women 500m Semi-final Il
109 14:54 K2 Men 1000m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
110 15:01 C2 Men 1000m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
15:07 KL2 Men 200m Ceremony
15:13 KL3 Men 200m Ceremony
111 15:25 C1 Men 200m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
112 15:330  C1 Men 200m Heat Il
113 15:335 K2 Women 200m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
114 15:40 K2 Women 200m Heat |l
116 15:51 KL2 Women 500m Final A
117 1551 KLT Women 500m Final A
115 1557 KL1 Men 500m Final A
118 15:57  KL3 Women 500m Final A
119 16:03 C1 Men 500m Heat | 1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

LT <> 1o PLOSTEX oot oDV
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISTTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:00 - 24/09/2020




international

ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation AND PARACANOE COrR ;
3 WORLD CUP o e
Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos FEDERATION
TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

26/09/2020 Saturday Afternoon

120 16:09 C1 Men 500m Heat Il

121 16:15  C1 Men 500m Heat Ill

122 16:21 K4 Men 500m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
123  16:27 K4 Men 500m Heat Il

124 16:33 K4 Women 500m Heat | 1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
125 16:39 K4 Women 500m Heat Il

126 16:50  KL2 Men 500m Final A

127 16:56 KL3 Men 500m Final A

128 17:20 C2 Mixed 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out

129 17:25 K2 Mixed 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out

27/09/2020 Sunday Morning

130 09:30 C1 Men 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
131 0935 K2 Women 200m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
132 09:40 K4 Women 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
133 09:46 K4 Men 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final rest out
134 0952 C1 Men 500m Semi-final | 1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out
135 09:58  C1 Men 500m Semi-final Il
136 10:25 K1 Women 500m Final B
137 10:33  C2 Women 500m Final A
138 10:42 K1 Women 500m Final A
10:49 C2 Women 500m Ceremony
139 10:57 K2 Men 1000m Final A
140 11:08 C2 Men 1000m Final A
11:16 K1 Women 500m Ceremony
141 11:24  C1 Men 200m Final A
142 11:32 K2 Women 200m Final A
143 11:40 C2 Women 200m Final A
11:46 K2 Men 1000m Ceremony
144 11:54  C1 Men 500m Final A
145 12:.03 K4 Women 500m Final A
146 12:12 K4 Men 500m Final A
12:19 C2 Women 200m Ceremony
147 12:25 C1 Men 500m Final B
12:31 K4 Men 500m Ceremony
12:37 K2 Women 200m Ceremony

LT <> 1o PLOSTEX oot oDV
A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISTTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:00 - 24/09/2020



international

J ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation AND PARACANOE

)
WORLD CUP e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

7% HUNGARIAN
" CANDE
FEDERATION

TIMETABLE 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

27/09/2020 Sunday Morning

12:43 K4 Women 500m Ceremony
12:49 C1 Men 500m Ceremony
12:55 C1 Men 200m Ceremony
13:01 C2 Men 1000m Ceremony
148 13:10 C2 Mixed 200m Final A
149 13:15 K2 Mixed 200m Final A
13:20 C2 Mixed 200m Ceremony
13:25 K2 Mixed 200m Ceremony

27/09/2020 Sunday Afternoon

150 14:15 C1 Women 5000m Final A
151 1455 C1 Men 5000m Final A
15:20 C1 Women 5000m Ceremony
152 15:30 K1 Women 5000m Final A
15:55 C1 Men 5000m Ceremony
153 16:05 K1 Men 5000m Final A
16:30 K1 Women 5000m Ceremony
16:36 K1 Men 5000m Ceremony

. g ~5 NKM @ Aano @
RIS STERON == GRANIT BANK

MINISTTERIUMA

LATEX <> =io PLOSTEX s Hoov: |

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:00 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

- N
START LIST
VL1 Men 200m - Final A
Lane NF Bib
2 - RUS 381
VL2 Men 200m - Final A
Lane NF Bib
4 RUS 383
5 HUN 367
6 POR 380
7 RUS 385
8 HUN 372

Lane NF Bib
[ ]

1 e LAT 221
—

2 — ESP 061
3 A CYpP 024
£ K
4 T+ GEO 131
5 I I FRA 092
|
6 fr— HUN 148
7 h SLO 290
8 - RUS 269
9 - UKR 338

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

1 h CZE 035

2 I I FRA 111
]|

4 m SRB 293

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Artur CHUPROV

Name(s)

Igor KOROBEYNIKOV

Tamas JUHASZ

Norberto MOURAO

Roman SEREBRYAKOV

Robert SUBA

Name(s)

Kristaps LAUBE

Enrique ADAN

loannis ODYSSEQOS

Badri KAVELASHVILI

Maxime BEAUMONT

Levente APAGYI

Rok SMIT

Alexander DYACHENKO

Ivan SEMYKIN

Name(s)

Martin SOBISEK

Robin SALIBA

Theodor ORBAN

Marko DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1983

Y.0.B.

1978

1976

1980

1988

1980

Y.0.B.

1999

1995

1996

1996

1982

1993

1997

1990

1997

Y.0.B.

1998

1999

1999

1994

A A-HID

Race 2 09:05 - 25/09/2020

Race 3 09:05 - 25/09/2020

Race 4 09:10- 25/09/2020

Race 5 09:15-25/09/2020

PLOSTEX  omidia) [EREE

&

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



START LIST
K1 Men 200m - Heat Il

Lane

8

9

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

international

=HIIN

federation

NF

LTU

LAT

EGY

IND

ROU

Bib

235

219

058

393

257

K1 Men 200m - Heat llI

Lane

8

9

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

Nz
PN

N4

i

NF

SLO

MKD

BUL

HUN

SWE

ITA

MKD

LTU

EGY

Bib

289

243

015

155

321

209

244

230

057

K1 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

=

K
=
]

NF

CZE

MDA

SRB

UKR

ITA

EST

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Bib

043

240

299

329

212

087

Name(s)

Arturas SEJA

Roberts AKMENS

Momen MAHRAN

Sumit SHOKEEN

Laris NITA

Name(s)

Miha FARTEK

Vladimir MALESKI

Denislav TSVETANOV

Kolos CSIZMADIA

Petter MENNING

Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO

Nikola MALESKI

Mindaugas MALDONIS

Ahmed ELBEDWIHY

Name(s)

Jakub ZAVREL

Serghei VIHROV

Marko NOVAKOVIC

Dmytro DANYLENKO

Manfredi RIZZA

Kaspar SULA

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

Y.0.B.

2001

2002

1999

1995

1987

1997

2003

1991

2002

Y.0.B.

1996

1990

1989

1999

1991

1990

A A-HID

Race 5 09:15-25/09/2020

Race 6 09:20 - 25/09/2020

Race 7 09:25- 25/09/2020

PLOSTEX (enidia [ZENEE]

&

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

s
-

START LIST

K1 Men 200m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib
. B oo
8 B RUS 274

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib

2 I‘“‘“I MDA 241

3 - j CRO 023
|

4 ESP 076

5 B RUS 286

6 - UKR 348
[

7 r—) 226

8 I I ROU 263

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat II

Lane NF Bib

2 m SRB 311

w

I ROU 268
I
4 mmm UN 396

5 L CHI 019

6 I I FRA 119

7 h CZE 055
o+ B

8 TIT GEO 136

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

L]
2 HUN 397

|
3 L CHI 021

EMBERI EROFORRASOK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Carlos BORRAS CALDENTEY

lurii POSTRIGAI

Name(s)

Daniela COCIU

Vanesa TOT

Maria CORBERA

Olesia ROMASENKO

Liudmyla LUZAN

Julija GUTOVA

Cristina CARAMAN

Name(s)

Tijana ARSIC

Stefanica URSU

Laura GONCZOL

Maria MAILLIARD

Anais CATTELET

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

Lidia SULABERIDZE

Name(s)
Reka OPAVSZKY

Karen ROCO

MdilicX <> ccio

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

Y.0.B.

1995

1988

Y.0.B.

2000

1999

1991

1990

1997

1999

2000

Y.0.B.

2001

1993

2003

1991

1993

2001

2003

Y.0.B.

2003

1986

A A-HID

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

JelcY

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 7 09:25 - 25/09/2020

Race 8 09:30 - 25/09/2020

Race 9 09:35-25/09/2020

Race 10 09:40 - 25/09/2020

PLOSTEX  (onidiat
@

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

START LIST
C1 Women 200m - Heat 11l
Lane NF Bib
4 - UKR 344
5 E USA 358
* ok
6 =15 GEO 135

7

I
I
8 h CZE 048

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

ESP 080

K1 Women 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
2 - BUL 017
3 - GER 145
[ I |

4 mmm SWE 323
|

5 | ¥ KAZ 218
|

6 mmm HUN 186
| |

7 - 060
—

8 ESP 078

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

2 B Rus 281
—

3  ESP 084

4 I I ITA 216

5 - UKR 345

6 £ s0 2%
7 I I FRA 128

8 —— 183

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA

Nevin HARRISON

Mariami KERDIKASHVILI

Antia JACOME

Jana JEZOVA

Name(s)

Olimpiya DUSHEVA

Josefine LANDT

Moa WIKBERG

Inna KLINOVA

Anna LUCZ

Farah MOHAMED

Lara FEIJOO PEREZ

Name(s)

Anastasiia KARAMNOVA

Mirella VAZQUEZ FRANCO

Francesca GENZO

Mariia KICHASOVA-SKORYK

Mia MEDVED

Vanina PAOLETTI

Blanka KISS

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1998
2002
1998
1999

1991

Y.0.B.

1996
2001
1994
1986
1999
2001

2001

Y.0.B.

2000
1996
1993
1993
1999
1997

1996

A A-HID

Race 10 09:40 - 25/09/2020

Race 11

Race 12

&

GRANIT BANK

09:45 - 25/09/2020

09:50 - 25/09/2020

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

START LIST
K1 Women 200m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib
[
2 [r— NED 245
[
3 - EGY 059
4 m SRB 312
5 I I FRA 127
-
6 [r— LAT 225
7 h CZE 056

8 I I ITA 217

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib
2 - UKR 355
3 L CHI 020
4 RUS 285
5 POR 251
6 E USA 359
7 h CZE 050

8 m SRB 318

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

VL3 Women 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib
6 Bl RS 391
_—

7 mm HUN 375
—

8 _X_ ISR 379

VL2 Women 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib

3 - RUS 388

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Naomi WESTRA

Samaa AHMED

Anastazija BAJUK

Lea JAMELOT

Madara ALDINA

Katerina ZARUBOVA

Cristina PETRACCA

Name(s)

Tetyana YEDNAK

Ysumy ORELLANA

Natalia PODOLSKAIA

Joana VASCONCELOS

Kaitlyn MCELROY

Anezka PALOUDOVA

Zeljana PETROVIC

Name(s)

Larisa VOLIK

Julianna MOLNARNE TOTH

Talia EILAT

Name(s)

Anastasiia BELOGUROVA

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1997
1998
2002
1992
1994
2001

1990

Y.0.B.

1996
1991
1993
1991
1985
1999

2002

Y.0.B.

1982
1963

1998

Y.0.B.

1995

A A-HID

Race 13

Race 14

Race 1

Race 15

&

GRANIT BANK

09:55 - 25/09/2020

10:00 - 25/09/2020

10:05 - 25/09/2020

10:05 - 25/09/2020

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

. ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation AND PARACANOE

e
WORLD CUP e

HUNGARIAN
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos CANOE

\/// FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
VL2 Women 200m - Final A Race 15 10:05 - 25/09/2020

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
4 - RUS 390 Mariia NIKIFOROVA 1986
VL3 Men 200m - Final A Race 16 10:10 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
3 _ ESP 362 Adrian MOSQUERA 1996
4 I I FRA 365 Eddie POTDEVIN 1980
5 B RUs 382  Egor FIRSOV 1989
| |
6 fr— AUT 360 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
7 - RUS 384 Maksim POPOV 1995
K1 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 17 10:15 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - GER 141 Jakob Ronald KURSCHAT 1999
2 I I ROU 259 Mihai Denis SERBAN 1999
3 I I ITA 210 Giulio DRESSINO 1992
4 - UKR 334 Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
5 POR 250 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
Il
6 ] NOR 247 Lars Magne ULLVANG 1994
7 h CZE 028 Pavel DAVIDEK 1987
8 - BUL 013 lvan PENCHEV 2000
9 & IND 393 Sumit SHOKEEN 1997
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 18 10:22 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
||
1 [r— HUN 175 Adam VARGA 1999
2 h SLO 288  Tit FALETIC 2000
- .
3 e LAT 224 Aldis Arturs VILDE 1997
4 I I BEL 004 Artuur PETERS 1996

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX  (wonidiat
%M 25 NKM A AanHD @

MINISZTERIUMA GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020




international

federation

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat II
Lane NF Bib Name(s)

Etienne HUBERT

5 I I FRA 100
6 I I IRL 194

Barry WATKINS

UKR 340 Vitalii TSURKAN

Lukas SAKALYS

8 - LTU 234
9 m SRB 305

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

Mihailo SUBOTIC

K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 I I FRA 095 Guillaume BURGER
2 - LTU 229 Simonas MALDONIS
3 I I ITA 204  Samuele BURGO
4 h SLO 291  Jost ZAKRAJSEK
|
5 [r— HUN 164 Balint KOPASZ
6 m SRB 309 Bojan ZDELAR
7 I I ROU 256 Constantin MIRONESCU
8 h CZE 036 Tomas SOBISEK

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 _— UKR 341 Yurii VANDIUK
2 - GER 139 Felix GEBHARDT
3 h CZE 029  Filip DVORAK
I
4 mmm AUT 001 Manfred PALLINGER
5 I I FRA 090  Adrien BART
6 - EST 086  Joosep KARLSON
7 i SRB 300  Milos PETROVIC

5 NKM

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1988

1989

1984

1999

1998

Y.0.B.

1989

1993

1998

1983

1997

2000

1994

2001

Y.0.B.

1994

1997

1988

1992

1991

1995

1989

A A-HID

Race 18

Race 19

Race 20

&

GRANIT BANK

10:22 - 25/09/2020

10:29 - 25/09/2020

10:36 - 25/09/2020

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

START LIST
C1 Men 1000m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
8 - RUS 273

- f
9 TIT GEO 134

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Heat II

Lane NF Bib
1 I\“.“I MDA 237
2 - LTU 233
3 - EST 088
4 - BUL 011
5 I I ITA 215
6 = LAT 220

]
7 [—L 162
8 I I ROU 254

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Heat 1l

Lane NF Bib
||

1 fr— HUN 154
I

2 e ESP 062

3 E USA 357

4 I I FRA 113

5 I UKR 326

6 h CZE 031

7 I\“»‘I MDA 239

8 - RUS 275

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)
llya PERVUKHIN

Aleksandre TSIVTSIVADZE

Name(s)

Mihai CHIHAIA

Dominykas PAZERA

Deniss TIHHOMIROV

Angel KODINOV

Carlo TACCHINI

Roberts LAGZDINS

Balazs KISS

Constantin DIBA

Name(s)

Andras BODONY!

David BARREIRO

lan ROSS

Thomas SIMART

Pavlo ALTUKHOV

Tomas JANDA

Serghei TARNOVSCHI

Kirill SHAMSHURIN

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1991

2004

Y.0.B.

2003
2001
1999
1997
1995
1999
1995

1996

Y.0.B.

1994
1999
1992
1987
1995
1992
1997

1990

A A-HID

Race 20

Race 21

Race 22

&

GRANIT BANK

10:36 - 25/09/2020

10:43 - 25/09/2020

10:50 - 25/09/2020

<> =1 PLOSTEX  (onidiat

5 NKM

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

feGerati ICF CANOE SPRINT eon
ederation AND PARACANOE
-~ HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP o " CANDE
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K1 Women 1000m - Heat | Race 23 10:57 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 = .. 359  Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
4 h CZE 046  Barbora GALADOVA 2002
5 - RUS 279  Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
——
6 — HUN 188 Eszter RENDESSY 2002
7 l&' SRB 315  Anja DAMJANOV 2002
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 1000m - Heat Il Race 24 11:04 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 e 146  Carola SCHMIDT 1997
3 B RUS 284  Elena MIRONCHENKO 1994
4 h CZE 052  Michaela REICHOVA 2000
| )
5 mlmm NOR 249 Maria VIRIK 1999
6 I I ROU 265 Laura Georgiana PLESCA 2000
[
7 1N 180  Zsoka CSIKOS 2001
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
VL3 Women 200m - Ceremony 11:10 - 25/09/2020
VL2 Men 200m - Ceremony 11:22 - 25/09/2020
VL3 Men 200m - Ceremony 11:34 - 25/09/2020
K2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 25 11:40 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
010  Daniel KARAKOLEV 1996
1 Il s 008  Denis DIMITROV 2001
288  Tit FALETIC 2000
2 h SLo 289  Miha FARTEK 2001
3 —_— HUN 168  Balint NOE 1993
— 163  Matyas KOLESZAR 1996
4 | E<p 067  Albert MARTI 1995
— 070  Roi RODRIGUEZ 1994
5 B 143 Maximilian ZAREMBA 1991
137 Jonas DRAEGER 1998
032  Vilem KUKACKA 2000
6 h CZE 040  Jan VOREL 2000

5 NKM El Aavo ©
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

/ federation
D N ,

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

e
WORLD CUP e

HUNGARIAN
GAN

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos ffﬂﬂ%’"m
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 25 11:40 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7 — EGY 057  Ahmed ELBEDWIHY 2002
[ ] 058  Momen MAHRAN 1996
8 I I A 214  Andrea SCHERA 1997
208  Mauro CRENNA 1991
9 I I FRA 110 Nicolas POUILLAUDE 2001
098  Steven HENRY 2001
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 26 11:46 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 — HUN 151  Gergely BALOGH 2001
] 171 Maximilian SZENDY 2001
5 ] Esp 071  Pelayo ROZA 1996
— 073 Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN 1996
3 I UKR 340  Vitali TSURKAN 1984
333 Dmytro KOSTYSHEN 1997
m 301  Nikola RASULIC 1996
4 v SRB 306  Vladimir TORUBAROV 1993
5 I I FRA 102 Quilian KOCH 1999
104  Guillaume LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT 1995
6 I I ITA 202  Giulio BERNOCCHI 1998
203  Luca BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO 1999
231  Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS 1986
8 v 232 Andrej OLUNIK 1987
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 27 11:52 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 - RUS 286  Olesia ROMASENKO 1990
_— _
3 m HUN 182  Zsofia KISBAN 1997
4 mam CRO 023  Vanesa TOT 1999
5 - UKR 354  Olena TSYHANKOVA 1999
* ok
6 =T GEO 135  Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
7 m SRB 311 Tijana ARSIC 2001
8 L CHI 018 Barbara JARA 2000

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

JAITER <> =tio PLOSTEX i
Aario @
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

— 1CC?l"I?e ICF CANGE SPRINT egn
ederation AND PARACANOE
- HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP sl e e GCANDE
zege egyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
C1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 28 11:58 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
2 — ESP 076  Maria CORBERA 1991
3 I I FRA 119 Anais CATTELET 1993
4 I I ROU 268 Stefanica URSU 1993
]
5 mmm HUN 179  Giada BRAGATO 1999
6 I‘“‘“I MDA 241  Daniela COCIU 2000
7 h CZE 055  Alzbeta VEVERKOVA 2001
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 29 12:04 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
2 — ESP 077  Raquel DACOSTA 1997
3 I I FRA 120 Flore CAUPAIN 2001
4 I\“.“I MDA 242 Maria OLARASU 2000
5 UKR 348 Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
] ;
6 pre—\y 226 Julija GUTOVA 1999
* ok
7 == GEO 136  Lidia SULABERIDZE 2003
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 30 12:10-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 I LAT 222 Nils MEDINS 2002
[ 223 Jurijs SEVCOVS 2002
3 I I FRA 101 Clement JACQUET 1999
114 Frantz VASSEUR 1997
4 ] UKR 331  Dmytro IANCHUK 1992
336  Taras MISHCHUK 1995
271 Viktor MELANTEV 1986
5 B RUS 375 Miknail PAVLOY 1986
6 | Esp 072  Antoni SEGURA 1996
— 063 Alfonso BENAVIDES 1991
7 _— HUN 176  Dominik ZOMBORI 2000
— 172 Attila SZOKE 1999
236 Mindaugas TALACKA 1998
8 o 228  Andrius JANCIUKOVICIUS 1997

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
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international

- o ICF CANOE SPRINT eon
. ederation AND PARACANOE
- HUNGARIAN
\ \ WORLD cupP < esedlrseye g CANDE
/ zege egyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
C2 Men 500m - Heat lI Race 31 12:16 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ] UKR 342  Vitaliy VERGELES 1989
332 Denys KAMERYLOV 1989
> | Esp 065  Ignacio CALVO 1997
— 068  Pablo MARTINEZ 1997
3 I I ITA 206  Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
213 Daniele SANTINI 1992
4 — HUN 160  Jonatan HAJDU 1996
— 159  Adam FEKETE 1994
034  Jiri MINARIK 2002
5 h CZE 042 Jiri ZALUBIL 2000
252 Catalin CHIRILA 1998
6 I I ROU 555 victor MIHALACHI 1989
7 I\,‘_I Mpa 238 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
239  Serghei TARNOVSCHI 1997
8 I I ERA 103 Lucas LAROCHE 2001
093  Cesar BECASSEAU 2001
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat | Race 32 12:22-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 — HUN 190  Szabina SZELLAK 2002
—— 193 Vanda ZUPKO 2002
116  Claire BREN 1988
3 I I FRA 395  Maillet MARGOT 1992
a I UKR 349  Mariya POVKH 1989
347  Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA 1998
5 I I BEL 007  Hermien PETERS 1994
006  Lize BROEKX 1992
6 | ESp 083  Laia PELACHS 1998
— 081 Begona LAZKANO 1994
7 — EGY 059  Samaa AHMED 1998
] 060 Farah MOHAMED 2001
283 Kristina KOVNIR 1997
8 B RUS 555 Anastasia DOLGOVA 2000
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 33 12:28-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 . 7E 044  Eliska BETLACHOVA 1998
045  Barbora BETLACHOVA 2001
m 316  Marija DOSTANIC 1999
3 o SRB 319  Biljana RELIC 1998
278  Elena ANIUSHINA 1993
4 B RUS 557 kira STEPANOVA 1993
124 Manon HOSTENS 1994
5 I I FRA" 123 sarah GUYOT 1991
264  Florida CIUTA 1996
6 I I ROU 566  lulisna TARAN 1995

EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

. ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation AND PARACANOE

e
WORLD CUP e

HUNGARIAN
GAN

T [}
\/// Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K2 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 33 12:28-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7 ] UKR 352  Diana TANKO 1997
353 Anastasiia TODOROVA 1993
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 34 12:34-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
“ 313  Eva BARTA 2000
2 v SRB 314  Kristina BEDEC 1986
3 CZE 053 Stepanka SOBISKOVA 2001
h 046  Barbora GALADOVA 2002
4 B 144 Katharina DIEDERICHS 2001
145  Josefine LANDT 2001
5 — AUT 003  Viktoria SCHWARZ 1985
| 002 Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
6 _— HUN 184  Emese KOHALMI 2002
] 178  Dora BODONYI 1993
7 —] Esp 078  Lara FEIJOO PEREZ 2001
— 085  Miriam VEGA 1995
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 35 12:40 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 Bl RS 274 lurii POSTRIGAI 1988
3 i IND 393 Sumit SHOKEEN 1997
4 > cYp 024 loannis ODYSSEQS 1996
5 250 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
6 G 057  Ahmed ELBEDWIHY 2002
7 I I ITA 205 Giacomo CINTI 1994
8 h CZE 033  Ondrej MASEK 2000
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 36 12:46 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ROU 259  Mihai Denis SERBAN 1999
|
2 — ESP 061 Enrique ADAN 1995
3 - LTU 227  Viktor CAPLINSKIJ 1991

JAMTEX <=»=L1O PLOSTEX (oot
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international

federation

START LIST
K1 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
[ ]

4 mm AT 221
|

5 mmm HUN 164

6 I\ﬂ“l MDA 240

7 - UKR 335

8 I I ITA 211

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Heat llI

Lane NF Bib
1 I I FRA 091
]

2 s NOR 247
3 B 229
4 KB so 20
5 I I IRL 194
_—

7 N 153
8 m SRB 297

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Heat IV

Lane NF Bib

1 h CZE 041

2 - 328
_—

4 [r—AL 224
5 I I FRA 109
[

6 mm ECY 058
7 B su 012
8 _— 138

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)
Kristaps LAUBE
Balint KOPASZ
Serghei VIHROV
Daniyil KUZMIN

Alessandro GNECCHI

Name(s)

Pierrick BAYLE

Lars Magne ULLVANG
Simonas MALDONIS
Rok SMIT

Barry WATKINS
Balazs BIRKAS

Petar MILKOVIC

Name(s)

Josef ZAHORA

Kyrylo CHERNOMOROV
Aldis Arturs VILDE
Francis MOUGET
Momen MAHRAN
Todor KOLEVSKI

Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT

25 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1999
1997
1990
1997

1992

Y.0.B.

1993
1994
1993
1997
1989
1996

1994

Y.0.B.

2001
1994
1997
1990
1996
1998

2001

A A-HID

Race 36

Race 37

Race 38

&

GRANIT BANK

12:46 - 25/09/2020

12:52 - 25/09/2020

12:58 - 25/09/2020
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international

federation

START LIST
C1 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 1000m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

KL1 Women 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
|
2 fr— HUN 376 Erika PULAI
3 B RUS 389  Alexandra DUPIK
KL2 Women 200m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
5 B RUS 388  Anastasiia BELOGUROVA
—
6 =& _ ISR 378  Pascale Rachel BERCOVITCH
7 - RUS 387 Nadezda ANDREEVA
] .
8 fr— HUN 377 Katalin VARGA

KL1 Men 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

381 Artur CHUPROV

2 Bl RS

C>p =Lio

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA
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ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

n
P

( 7 '/[num.'nm/m
Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos u/ ifcfl'flglflﬂﬂﬂ

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 39 14:00 - 25/09/2020
Race 40 14:06 - 25/09/2020
Race 41 14:12-25/09/2020
Race 42 14:18 - 25/09/2020
Race 43 14:24 - 25/09/2020
Race 44 14:31-25/09/2020
Race 45 14:38 - 25/09/2020
Race 46 14:45 - 25/09/2020
Race 48 1505 - 25/09/2020

Y.0.B.

1984

1986
Race 49 1505 - 25/09/2020

Y.0.B.

1995

1967

1978

1986
Race 47 15:10 - 25/09/2020

Y.0.B.

1983

PLOSTEX  (@onidiat
@

GRANIT BANK

A A-HID

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

n
-

(3

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

WORLD cuP
KL1 Men 200m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
—
3 mmm HUN 368  Peter Pal KISS 2003
4 I I FRA 364  Remy BOULLE 1988
—
5 . HUN 372  Robert SUBA 1980
KL3 Women 200m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7 - RUS 391 Larisa VOLIK 1982
8 I I FRA 366  Nelia BARBOSA 1998
_— )
9 mmmm HUN 374  Nikoletta MOLNAR 1991
C2 Women 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
> ] UKR 350  Yuliana PUTNINA 2001
354  Olena TSYHANKOVA 1999
129  Laura RUIZ 2001
3 I I FRA 118  Julie CAILLERETZ 1996
277  Irina ANDREEVA 1994
4 B RUS 385 Daria KHARCHENKO 1998
5 _— HUN 396  Laura GONCZOL 2003
— 397  Reka OPAVSZKY 2003
6 —] Esp 080  Antia JACOME 1999
— 082  Antia OTERO 2003
7 . cZE 047  Lenka JANDOVA 1990
049  Martina MALIKOVA 1999
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
C2 Women 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
> | ESp 076  Maria CORBERA 1991
—— 074 Patricia COCO 1991
3 . CZE 051  Denisa RAHOVA 2001
048 Jana JEZOVA 1991
4 l CHI 021  Karen ROCO 1986
019  Maria MAILLIARD 1991
5 ] UKR 348  Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
344 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998
241  Daniela COCIU 2000
8
6 I‘ I MDA 242 Maria OLARASU 2000
7 — HUN 179  Giada BRAGATO 1999
— 182  Zsofia KISBAN 1997

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

5 NKM

Race 47

Race 50

Race 51

Race 52

15:10 - 25/09/2020

15:10 - 25/09/2020

15:15 - 25/09/2020

15:21 - 25/09/2020
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16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

- 1CC?l"I?e ICF CANGE SPRINT egn
ederation AND PARACANOE
- HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP < esedlrseye g CANDE
zege egyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 53 15:27-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
1 o ESP 075  lIsabel CONTRERAS 1989
2 h CZE 050  Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
[
3 fr— EGY 060 Farah MOHAMED 2001
4 | KAz 218 InnaKLINOVA 1986
5 I I FRA 395  Maillet MARGOT 1992
6 I I BEL 007  Hermien PETERS 1994
7 - 352 Diana TANKO 1997
8 POR 251 Joana VASCONCELOS 1991
||
9 — AUT 002 Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 54 15:33-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - GER 146  Carola SCHMIDT 1997
]
2 s HUN 184  Emese KOHALMI 2002
3 L CHI 020  Ysumy ORELLANA 1991
4 h SLO 292  Mia MEDVED 1999
5 I I BEL 006  Lize BROEKX 1992
6 - UKR 355  Tetyana YEDNAK 1996
7 m SRB 317 Olivera MIHAJLOVIC 2002
[
8 — 1S 245  Naomi WESTRA 1997
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat lil Race 55 15:39 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ITA 216 Francesca GENZO 1993
u
2 mmm SWE 323  Moa WIKBERG 1994
[
3 mmm G 059  Samaa AHMED 1998

[TTER <> e=cio PLOSTEX i
5 NKM Aario @

GRANIT BANK
Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020
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international

bzl ICF CANOE SPRINT egn
ederation AND PARACANOE
' - HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP o " CANDE
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K1 Women 500m - Heat Ill Race 55 15:39 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
||
4 fr— AUT 003 Viktoria SCHWARZ 1985
5 - RUS 279  Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA 1994
_—
6 _ LAT 225 Madara ALDINA 1994
7 E USA 359 Kaitlyn MCELROY 1985
8 - GER 144 Katharina DIEDERICHS 2001
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 56 15:45 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ROU 265 Laura Georgiana PLESCA 2000
|
2 _ ESP 079 Alicia HEREDIA 1994
| )
3 A NOR 249 Maria VIRIK 1999
4 I I ITA 217 Cristina PETRACCA 1990
5 - RUS 287  Kira STEPANOVA 1993
6 h CZE 053 Stepanka SOBISKOVA 2001
||
7 fr— HUN 178 Dora BODONYI 1993
8 I I FRA 117 Margaux BRISWALTER 1998
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 57 15:51 - 25/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Semi-final 1l Race 58 15:57 - 25/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Semi-final 11l Race 59 16:03 - 25/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
C2 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 60 16:09 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
113 Thomas SIMART 1987
1 I I FRA 090  Adrien BART 1991
034 Jiri MINARIK 2002
2 h Cze 042  Jiri ZALUBIL 2000
,,,,,, PLOSTEX ooitin [YENEE] [EEENG

5 NKM
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international

federation

START LIST
C2 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane

3

7

8

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

NF

HUN

ESP

FRA

RUS

LTU

UKR

Bib

147
158

065
068

103
093

275
273

236
228

342
332

C2 Men 1000m - Heat Il

Lane

7

8

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

NF

HUN

I\ﬂl MDA
D
I

-

II ITA

LAT

. cus

Bib

169
149

238
239

031
027

252
255

341
326

206
207

222
223

271
272

K2 Men 1000m - Heat |

Lane

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

NF

ESP

BUL

UKR

LTU

CZE

HUN

|||r| 101l

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Bib
067
070

014
016

339
334

231
232

039
038

161
166

Name(s)

Balazs ADOLF
Daniel FEJES

Ignacio CALVO
Pablo MARTINEZ

Lucas LAROCHE
Cesar BECASSEAU

Kirill SHAMSHURIN
llya PERVUKHIN

Mindaugas TALACKA
Andrius JANCIUKOVICIUS

Vitaliy VERGELES
Denys KAMERYLOV

Name(s)

Matyas SAFRAN
Tamas BAKO

Oleg TARNOVSCHI
Serghei TARNOVSCHI

Tomas JANDA
Jakub BREZINA

Catalin CHIRILA
Victor MIHALACHI

Yurii VANDIUK
Pavlo ALTUKHOV

Nicolae CRACIUN
Sergiu CRACIUN

Nils MEDINS
Jurijs SEVCOVS

Viktor MELANTEV
Mikhail PAVLOV

Name(s)

Albert MARTI
Roi RODRIGUEZ

Radoslav STEFANOV
Veselin VALCHOV

Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
Oleh KUKHARYK

Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS
Andrej OLIINIK

Tomas VESELY
Lukas TREFIL

Zoltan KAMMERER
Tamas KULIFAI

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1999
1999

1997
1997

2001
2001

1990
1991

1998
1997

1989
1989

Y.0.B.

1986
1998

1992
1997

1992
1993

1998
1989

1994
1995

1994
1984

2002
2002

1986
1986

Y.0.B.

1995
1994

2000
1999

1994
1997

1986
1987

1996
1988

1978
1989

A A-HID

Race 60

Race 61

Race 62

&

GRANIT BANK

16:09 - 25/09/2020

16:16 - 25/09/2020

16:23 - 25/09/2020
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international

feGerati ICF CANOE SPRINT eon
ederation AND PARACANOE
' - HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP < esedlrseye g " CANDE
zege egyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K2 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 62 16:23 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
8 SRB 296  Branko LAGUNDZIC 2002
M 294  Andjelo DZOMBETA 1996
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 63 16:30 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
108 Maxime MARGELY 2000
1 I I FRA 089  Romain ALAVOINE 1998
> I I BEL 005  Bram SIKKENS 1996
004  Artuur PETERS 1996
3 - NOR 246 Daniel SALBU 1988
nimm 248  Eivind VOLD 1993
096  Cyrille CARRE 1984
4 I I FRA 100 Etienne HUBERT 1988
5 | Eop 066  Francisco CUBELOS 1992
— 069  Inigo PENA 1990
204 Samuele BURGO 1998
6 I I A 201 Luca BECCARO 1997
8 I HUN 167  Zsombor NOE 1995
—— 156  Bence DOMBVARI 1992
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 1000m - Semi-final | Race 64 16:37 - 25/09/2020
1-3 to Final rest out
KL1 Men 200m - Ceremony 16:44 - 25/09/2020
KL2 Women 200m - Ceremony 16:50 - 25/09/2020
KL3 Women 200m - Ceremony 16:56 - 25/09/2020
C2 Mixed 200m - Heat | Race 65 17:10-25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 I UKR 342  Vitaliy VERGELES 1989
344  Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA 1998
3 e o 135  Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
1 132 Murman MALANIA 1998
4 — HUN 182  Zsofia KISBAN 1997
—— 159  Adam FEKETE 1994
5 = USA 358  Nevin HARRISON 2002
] 357 lan ROSS 1992
097  Thomas DUBOIS DUNILAC 1999
6 I I FRA 130 Marine SANSINENA 1991
047  Lenka JANDOVA 1990
7 h CZE 031  Tomas JANDA 1992

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

5 NKM M Asvo @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

\_/ \f//
C2 Mixed 200m - Heat I
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
277  Irina ANDREEVA
2 B RUS 376 ansHTL
3 I LAT 226  Julija GUTOVA
[ ] 223 Jurijs SEVCOVS
4 ] UKR 348  Liudmyla LUZAN
336  Taras MISHCHUK
263 Cristina CARAMAN
5 I I ROU 560  Stefan-Andrei STRAT
119 Anais CATTELET
6 I I FRA 114 Frantz VASSEUR
7 —_— HUN 187 Csenge MOLNAR
L] 160 Jonatan HAJDU

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Men 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

|

3 fr— HUN 370 Csaba RESCSIK
|

4 fr— AUT 360 Markus Mendy SWOBODA
|

5 1N 371  Andras ROZBORA
|

6 fr— EGY 361 Ahmed NAGUIB

KL3 Men 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

2 i SRB 392 Strahinja BUKVIC
—

3 P, 362  Adrian MOSQUERA
] )

4 mmm HUN 369  Erik KISS

5 - RUS 386  Artem VORONKOV
—

6 ESP 363 Juan Antonio VALLE

8 - RUS 394  Viktor POTANIN

K2 Mixed 200m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 — HUN 183  Blanka KISS
| 148 Levente APAGYI
2 . CZE 053 Stepanka SOBISKOVA
035 Martin SOBISEK
292 Mia MEDVED
3 g swo 290  Rok SMIT

EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1994
1986

1999
2002

1997
1995

2000
1996

1993
1997

2001
1996

Y.0.B.

2004

1990

1978

1993

Y.0.B.

1989

1996

2001

1991

1977

1984

Y.0.B.

1996
1993

2001
1998

1999
1997

A A-HID

Race 66 17:15-25/09/2020

Race 67 17:20-25/09/2020

Race 68 17:25 - 25/09/2020

Race 69 17:30 - 25/09/2020

&

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

feGerati ICF CANOE SPRINT eon
ederation AND PARACANOE
' - HUNGARIAN
‘ WORLD cuP o " CANDE
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K2 Mixed 200m - Heat | Race 69 17:30 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
a — EGY 059  Samaa AHMED 1998
—_— 057  Ahmed ELBEDWIHY 2002
105  Franck LE MOEL 1991
5 I I FRA 123 Sarah GUYOT 1991
6 I UKR 349  Mariya POVKH 1989
329  Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999
7 . SWE 322  Theodor ORBAN 1999
[ 1 | 323 Moa WIKBERG 1994
(& | 319  Biljana RELIC 1998
8 GRS SRB 509 Marko NOVAKOVIC 1989
9 —] Esp 064  Carlos BORRAS CALDENTEY 1995
— 084  Mirella VAZQUEZ FRANCO 1996
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Mixed 200m - Heat I Race 70 17:35 - 25/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
285  Natalia PODOLSKAIA 1993
1 Bl RUS 269  Alexander DYACHENKO 1990
> I I FRA 092  Maxime BEAUMONT 1982
128  Vanina PAOLETTI 1997
3 . zE 050  Anezka PALOUDOVA 1999
043  Jakub ZAVREL 1996
017  Olimpiya DUSHEVA 1996
4 B 8UL (09 Kristian DUSHEV 1992
5 — EGY 058  Momen MAHRAN 1996
— 060  Farah MOHAMED 2001
6 “ﬁ <RB %38 I\Dﬂarko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 1994
unja STANOJEV 2004
7 I HUN 186  Anna LUCZ 1999
—— 155  Kolos CSIZMADIA 1995
8 | ESP 061  Enrique ADAN 1995
— 078 Lara FEIJOO PEREZ 2001
9 I UKR 328  Kyrylo CHERNOMOROV 1994
353 Anastasiia TODOROVA 1993
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final | Race 71 09:15 - 26/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final Il Race 72 09:20 - 26/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Semi-final il Race 73 09:25 - 26/09/2020
1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out
K1 Men 200m - Semi-final | Race 74 09:30 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

JATEX <> =cio PLOSTEX o (VENEE]

5 NKM M Asvo @

EMBERI EROFORRASOK GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation ;%cﬂ:fcsn‘;fﬂr COnR 4 HUNGARUN
WORLD CUP stged Mesye Jog Varos u/{gf,f;gg,,m
N
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K1 Men 200m - Semi-final Il Race 75 09:35 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semi-final 11l Race 76 09:40 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semi-final | Race 77 09:45 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semi-final Il Race 78 09:50 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

VL1 Men 500m - Final A Race 80 10:01 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 - RUS 381 Artur CHUPROV 1983
VL2 Men 500m - Final A Race 81 10:01 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
4 [ B 383  Igor KOROBEYNIKOV 1978
||
5 f— HUN 367 Tamas JUHASZ 1976
6 POR 380 Norberto MOURAO 1980
7 - RUS 385 Roman SEREBRYAKOV 1988
||
8 fr— HUN 372 Robert SUBA 1980
K2 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 82 10:07 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final rest out

C2 Men 500m - Semi-final | Race 83 10:13 - 26/09/2020

1-3 to Final rest out

K1 Men 500m - Final B Race 84 10:19 - 26/09/2020
K2 Women 500m - Final B Race 85 10:25 - 26/09/2020
C1 Women 500m - Final B Race 86 10:31-26/09/2020
C1 Men 1000m - Final B Race 87 10:37 - 26/09/2020
K1 Men 1000m - Final B Race 88 10:44 - 26/09/2020

VS NKM @ Aanio @

GRANIT BANK

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX oridir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation AND PARACANOE COR :
— HUNGARIAN
WORLD CUP i /71 cann
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos u FEDERATION
\\_/
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
VL3 Women 500m - Final A Race 79 11:00 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
6 - RUS 391 Larisa VOLIK 1982
||
7 fr— HUN 375 Julianna MOLNARNE TOTH 1963
8 & _ ISR 379  Talia EILAT 1998
VL2 Women 500m - Final A Race 89 11:00 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 - RUS 388  Anastasiia BELOGUROVA 1995
4 - RUS 390 Mariia NIKIFOROVA 1986
VL3 Men 500m - Final A Race 90 11:06 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
3 ESP 362 Adrian MOSQUERA 1996
4 I I FRA 365 Eddie POTDEVIN 1980
5 B RUS 382  Egor FIRSOV 1989
||
6 fr— AUT 360 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990
7 - RUS 384  Maksim POPOV 1995
K1 Women 200m - Final B Race 91 11:15-26/09/2020
K1 Men 200m - Final B Race 92 11:20-26/09/2020
C1 Women 200m - Final B Race 93 11:25 - 26/09/2020
K1 Women 200m - Final A Race 94 11:33-26/09/2020
K1 Men 200m - Final A Race 95 11:41 - 26/09/2020
C1 Women 200m - Final A Race 96 11:49 - 26/09/2020
K1 Women 200m - Ceremony 11:55 - 26/09/2020
K1 Men 1000m - Final A Race 97 12:03 - 26/09/2020
C1 Men 1000m - Final A Race 98 12:14 - 26/09/2020
K1 Women 1000m - Final A Race 99 12:25 - 26/09/2020

VS NKM @ Aanio @

GRANIT BANK

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX oridir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Ceremony

K2 Men 500m - Final A

C1 Women 500m - Final A
K1 Men 200m - Ceremony

C2 Men 500m - Final A

K2 Women 500m - Final A
K1 Men 500m - Final A

C1 Men 1000m - Ceremony
C1 Women 200m - Ceremony
C2 Men 500m - Ceremony

K2 Men 500m - Ceremony

C1 Women 500m - Ceremony
K2 Women 500m - Ceremony
K1 Women 1000m - Ceremony
K1 Men 500m - Ceremony

C2 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final Il

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Semi-final 1ll

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

C2 Men 1000m - Semi-final |

LATTEX

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

e
WORLD CUP e

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos u

, /num:/mmu
7 ) CANOE

FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 100

Race 101

Race 102
Race 103

Race 104

Race 105
Race 106
Race 107
Race 108
Race 109

Race 110

A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

12:34 - 26/09/2020

12:42 - 26/09/2020

12:51 - 26/09/2020

12:58 - 26/09/2020

13:06 - 26/09/2020

13:15 - 26/09/2020

13:24 - 26/09/2020

13:30 - 26/09/2020

13:36 - 26/09/2020

13:42 - 26/09/2020

13:48 - 26/09/2020

13:54 - 26/09/2020

14:00 - 26/09/2020

14:06 - 26/09/2020

14:12 - 26/09/2020

14:30 - 26/09/2020

14:36 - 26/09/2020

14:42 - 26/09/2020

14:48 - 26/09/2020

14:54 - 26/09/2020

15:01 - 26/09/2020

> =rio PLOSTEX wawidn) (VENEE]

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

. ICF CANOE SPRINT
federation AND PARACANOE

e
WORLD CUP e

HUNGARIAN
GAN

R [/
\/// Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
1-3 to Final rest out
KL2 Men 200m - Ceremony 15:07 - 26/09/2020
KL3 Men 200m - Ceremony 15:13 - 26/09/2020
C1 Men 200m - Heat | Race 111 15:25- 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 E USA 356 Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998
]
2 m HUN 176  Dominik ZOMBORI 2000
3 I I FRA 106  Loic LEONARD 1996
4 - 327  Oleh BOROVYK 1996
* ok
5 == GEO 133 Zaza NADIRADZE 1993
* ok
6 TlT GEO 132 Murman MALANIA 1998
7 I FRA 093 Cesar BECASSEAU 2001
8 h CZE 030  Antonin HRABAL 1999
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 200m - Heat Il Race 112 15:30 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ROU 254  Constantin DIBA 1996
2 - 336  Taras MISHCHUK 1995
3 - 088  Deniss TIHHOMIROV 1999
4 Bl RS 276 lvan SHTYL 1986
I
5 _— ESP 063 Alfonso BENAVIDES 1991
I
6 — 5P 072  Antoni SEGURA 1996
7 —— ™~ R0 022 Stefo LUTZ 1989
]
8 —TV 172 Attila SZOKE 1999
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 200m - Heat | Race 113 15:35- 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 — EGY 059  Samaa AHMED 1998
— 060  Farah MOHAMED 2001

JATTEX <=>=iio PLOSTEX cduy ENED]
' Aario @

S “‘
EMBERI E;%ORMSOK ‘/\ N KM A
\ N GRANIT BANK

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

feGerati ICF CANOE SPRINT eon
ederation AND PARACANOE
' - HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP o " CANDE
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
K2 Women 200m - Heat | Race 113 15:35- 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
a _— AUT 003  Viktoria SCHWARZ 1985
| 002 Ana-Roxana LEHACI 1990
283 Kristina KOVNIR 1997
5 B RUS 3550  Anastasia DOLGOVA 2000
6 — E<p 078  Lara FEIJOO PEREZ 2001
— 084  Mirella VAZQUEZ FRANCO 1996
7 . 7E 053  Stepanka SOBISKOVA 2001
046  Barbora GALADOVA 2002
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 114 15:40 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
117  Margaux BRISWALTER 1998
3 I I FRA 125  Yseline HUET 1999
4 I UKR 352  Diana TANKO 1997
355  Tetyana YEDNAK 1996
5 — HUN 186  Anna LUCZ 1999
— 183  Blanka KISS 1996
6 . e 044  Eliska BETLACHOVA 1998
045  Barbora BETLACHOVA 2001
(& | 318  Zeljana PETROVIC 2002
7 s SRB 395 Anastazijs BAJUK 2002
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
KL2 Women 500m - Final A Race 116 15:51 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 - RUS 388  Anastasiia BELOGUROVA 1995
6 XX ISR 378 Pascale Rachel BERCOVITCH 1967
7 B Rus 387  Nadezda ANDREEVA 1978
[
8 mm HUN 377  Katalin VARGA 1986
KL1 Women 500m - Final A Race 117 15:51 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
[
2 mm HUN 376  Erika PULAI 1984
3 B RUS 389  Alexandra DUPIK 1986
KL1 Men 500m - Final A Race 115 15:57 - 26/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 B Rus 381  Artur CHUPROV 1983

JAMTEX <> c=cio PLOSTEX onidin [VENEE

gm ~~ NKM Aano @

MINISZTERIUMA GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

\_ 4 )\ 4
START LIST
KL1 Men 500m - Final A
Lane NF Bib
||
3 fr— HUN 368
4 I I FRA 364
||
5 [r— HUN 372

KL3 Women 500m - Final A

Lane NF Bib
7 - RUS 391
8 I I FRA 366

|
9 f— HUN 374

C1 Men 500m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib
1 h CZE 030
2 I I ITA 213
3 - UKR 330

—

4 s EOP 062
5 - BUL 011
|
6 mm AT 220
7 - RUS 272

8 I I FRA 101

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

1 L I

2 Bl v 233
|

3 — AUT 001

4 I I ITA 215

5 I\“A“I MDA 238

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Peter Pal KISS

Remy BOULLE

Robert SUBA

Name(s)

Larisa VOLIK

Nelia BARBOSA

Nikoletta MOLNAR

Name(s)

Antonin HRABAL

Daniele SANTINI

Denys DAVYDOV

David BARREIRO

Angel KODINOV

Roberts LAGZDINS

Mikhail PAVLOV

Clement JACQUET

Name(s)

Felix GEBHARDT

Dominykas PAZERA

Manfred PALLINGER

Carlo TACCHINI

Oleg TARNOVSCHI

5 NKM

C>p =Lio

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

2003

1988

1980

Y.0.B.

1982

1998

1991

Y.0.B.

1999

1992

1996

1999

1997

1999

1986

1999

Y.0.B.

1997

2001

1992

1995

1992

A A-HID

Race 115 15:57 - 26/09/2020

Race 118 15:57 - 26/09/2020

Race 119 16:03 - 26/09/2020

Race 120 16:09 - 26/09/2020

PLOSTEX  omidia) [EREE

&

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

=N
-
START LIST

federation

C1 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF

Bib

6 I I ROU 260

7 HUN 162

—
8 II FRA

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

106

C1 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib
1 M s 25
_—

2 mmmm HUN 165
3 mam CRO 022
4 — EST 086
5 h CZE 029
6 — EST 088
7 _— UKR 331
* ok
8 = GEO 134

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K4 Men 500m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib
032
040
1 h CZE 037
041
105
107
2 I I FRA 102
111
211
212
3 I I ITA 209
208
036
026
4 h CZE 033
035
143
5 - ¥
141
138

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Stefan-Andrei STRAT

Balazs KISS

Loic LEONARD

Name(s)

Dusan MILOSEVIC

David KORISANSZKY

Stefo LUTZ

Joosep KARLSON

Filip DVORAK

Deniss TIHHOMIROV

Dmytro IANCHUK

Aleksandre TSIVTSIVADZE

Name(s)

Vilem KUKACKA
Jan VOREL
Jakub STEJSKAL
Josef ZAHORA

Franck LE MOEL
Jeremy LERAY
Quilian KOCH
Robin SALIBA

Alessandro GNECCHI
Manfredi RIZZA

Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO

Mauro CRENNA

Tomas SOBISEK
Jakub BRABEC
Ondrej MASEK
Martin SOBISEK

Maximilian ZAREMBA
Jonas DRAEGER

Jakob Ronald KURSCHAT
Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1996
1995

1996

Y.0.B.

2001
1993
1989
1995
1988
1999
1992

2004

Y.0.B.

2000
2000
1998
2001

1991
1998
1999
1999

1992
1991
1997
1991

2001
2001
2000
1998

1991
1998
1999
2001

A A-HID

Race 120

Race 121

Race 122

&

GRANIT BANK

16:09 - 26/09/2020

16:15 - 26/09/2020

16:21 - 26/09/2020

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

\_ 4 )\ 4
START LIST
K4 Men 500m - Heat |
Lane NF
6 m SRB
7 - UKR
||
8 [r— HUN

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF

1 I I ITA
2 TE
—
| HUN
|
4 ESP
5 I I FRA
6 - LTu

7 Bl s

8 M

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

Bib

295
299
294
293

329
339
334
338

152
151
171
174

Bib

202
214
205
203

253
261
256
258

153
168
150
155

071
064
073
061

095
092
104
109

229
230
231
232

012
015
014
016

308
302
310
303

K4 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane NF

5 T

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Bib

264
267
266
262

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

Name(s)

Nebojsa GRUJIC

Marko NOVAKOVIC
Andjelo DZOMBETA
Marko DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC

Dmytro DANYLENKO
Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
Oleh KUKHARYK

Ivan SEMYKIN

Kornel BEKE
Gergely BALOGH
Maximilian SZENDY
Bence VAJDA

Name(s)

Giulio BERNOCCHI

Andrea SCHERA

Giacomo CINTI

Luca BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO

Aurelian-Madalin CIOCAN
Florin VLASE

Constantin MIRONESCU
George SANDULESCU

Balazs BIRKAS
Balint NOE

Mark BALASKA
Kolos CSIZMADIA

Pelayo ROZA

Carlos BORRAS CALDENTEY
Pedro VAZQUEZ LLENIN
Enrique ADAN

Guillaume BURGER

Maxime BEAUMONT

Guillaume LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT
Francis MOUGET

Simonas MALDONIS
Mindaugas MALDONIS
Ricardas NEKRIOSIUS
Andrej OLIJNIK

Todor KOLEVSKI
Denislav TSVETANOV
Radoslav STEFANOV
Veselin VALCHOV

Stefan VRDOLJAK
Vojin RUDOVIC
Danilo ZIVKOVIC
Luka STOJKOV

Name(s)

Florida CIUTA
Malina TRIFESCU
luliana TARAN
Angela BODNARIUC

5 NKM

C>p =Lio

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1998
1997
1994
1999

1996
1996
1994
1997

1996
1993
1996
1995

1996
1995
1996
1995

1989
1982
1995
1990

1993
1991
1986
1987

1998
1999
2000
1999

2000
2001
1999
1999

Y.0.B.

1996
1998
1995
2001

PLASTEX

Race 122

Race 123

Race 124

GRANIT BANK

16:21 - 26/09/2020

16:27 - 26/09/2020

16:33 - 26/09/2020

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation
\_ 4 N’

START LIST
K4 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane NF Bib

345
] 347
353
349

124

123
5 I I FRA 128

127

189
— 181
mmm TUN g7

180

056

044
7 h CZE 054

045

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Heat Il

Lane NF Bib

190
193
188
191

HUN

316
313
317
320

D

SRB

285
278
280
279

RUS

(0]

083
081
075
085

115
126
I FRA 122
116

q
|

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

KL2 Men 500m - Final A

Lane NF Bib
—

3 — U\ 370
—

4 — AUT 360
—

5 mmm HUN 371
|

6 mmm EGY 361

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Mariia KICHASOVA-SKORYK
Liudmyla KUKLINOVSKA
Anastasiia TODOROVA
Mariya POVKH

Manon HOSTENS
Sarah GUYOT
Vanina PAOLETTI
Lea JAMELOT

Dora SOLYOM
Rita KATRINECZ
Dora BODONY!
Zsoka CSIKOS

Katerina ZARUBOVA
Eliska BETLACHOVA
Viktorie TELSKA
Barbora BETLACHOVA

Name(s)

Szabina SZELLAK
Vanda ZUPKO
Eszter RENDESSY
Zsofia SZENASI

Marija DOSTANIC
Eva BARTA

Olivera MIHAJLOVIC
Dunja STANOJEV

Natalia PODOLSKAIA

Elena ANIUSHINA
Anastasiia DOLGOVA
Svetlana CHERNIGOVSKAYA
Laia PELACHS

Begona LAZKANO

Isabel CONTRERAS

Miriam VEGA

Maureen BENITO

Marie HUGUET

Capucine DUBUT
Claire BREN

Name(s)
Csaba RESCSIK

Markus Mendy SWOBODA

Andras ROZBORA

Ahmed NAGUIB

5 NKM

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

C>p =Lio

COR! HUNGARIAN
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos #I‘I";’%"m

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 124 16:33 - 26/09/2020

Race 125 16:39 - 26/09/2020
Y.0.B.

2002
2002
2002
1996

1999
2000
2002
2004

1993
1993
2000
1994
1998
1994
1989
1995
1998
2001

2000
1988

Race 126 16:50 - 26/09/2020

Y.0.B.

2004
1990
1978

1993

PLASTEX

GRANIT BANK

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

federation

\\_//
KL3 Men 500m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
2 m SRB 392 Strahinja BUKVIC
—
3 5P 362  Adrian MOSQUERA
|
4 [r— HUN 369 Erik KISS
5 B RUs 386  Artem VORONKOV
—
6 ESP 363  Juan Antonio VALLE
8 - RUS 394 Viktor POTANIN

C2 Mixed 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K2 Mixed 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

C1 Men 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K2 Women 200m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K4 Women 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

K4 Men 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final rest out

C1 Men 500m - Semi-final |

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Semi-final 1l

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Final B
C2 Women 500m - Final A
K1 Women 500m - Final A

C2 Women 500m - Ceremony

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

Y.0.B.

1989

1996

2001

1991

1977

1984

JelcY

Race 127

Race 128

Race 129

Race 130

Race 131

Race 132

Race 133

Race 134

Race 135

Race 136
Race 137

Race 138

, '/num.'nmnu

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos u/ ffcfl'flglflﬂﬂﬂ

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

16:56 - 26/09/2020

17:20 - 26/09/2020

17:25 - 26/09/2020

09:30 - 27/09/2020

09:35 - 27/09/2020

09:40 - 27/09/2020

09:46 - 27/09/2020

09:52 - 27/09/2020

09:58 - 27/09/2020

10:25 - 27/09/2020

10:33 - 27/09/2020

10:42 - 27/09/2020

10:49 - 27/09/2020

JATEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX oridir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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international

federation

START LIST
K2 Men 1000m - Final A

C2 Men 1000m - Final A

K1 Women 500m - Ceremony
C1 Men 200m - Final A

K2 Women 200m - Final A

C2 Women 200m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
051 Denisa RAHOVA
1 h CZE 048  Jana JEZOVA
> I HUN 179  Giada BRAGATO
] 182  Zsofia KISBAN
047  Lenka JANDOVA
3 h CZE 049  Martina MALIKOVA
4 ] UKR 346  Yuliia KOLESNYK
344 Anastasiia CHETVERIKOVA
5 — HUN 396  Laura GONCZOL
] 397  Reka OPAVSZKY
277  Irina ANDREEVA
6 B RUS 383 Daria KHARCHENKO
7 E— ESp 080  Antia JACOME
—— 082 Antia OTERO
8 ] UKR 350  Yuliana PUTNINA
354  Olena TSYHANKOVA
9 | Esp 076  Maria CORBERA
— 074 Patricia COCO

K2 Men 1000m - Ceremony
C1 Men 500m - Final A

K4 Women 500m - Final A
K4 Men 500m - Final A

C2 Women 200m - Ceremony
C1 Men 500m - Final B

K4 Men 500m - Ceremony
K2 Women 200m - Ceremony

K4 Women 500m - Ceremony

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

oo c MY wuncarun

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos u ffmlll'flglflﬂﬂﬂ

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 139 10:57-27/09/2020
Race 140 11:08-27/09/2020
11:16 - 27/09/2020
Race 141 11:24 - 27/09/2020
Race 142 11:32-27/09/2020
Race 143 11:40-27/09/2020
Y.0.B.
2001
1991
1999
1997
1990
1999
1996
1998
2003
2003
1994
1998
1999
2003
2001
1999
1991
1991
11:46 - 27/09/2020
Race 144 11:54-27/09/2020
Race 145 12:03-27/09/2020
Race 146 12:12-27/09/2020
12:19 - 27/09/2020
Race 147 12:25-27/09/2020

12:31 - 27/09/2020
12:37 - 27/09/2020

12:43 - 27/09/2020

&

GRANIT BANK

A A-HID

16:47 - 24/09/2020



international

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

federation CO HUNGARIAN

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos 'icffl'flgzmm
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
C1 Men 500m - Ceremony 12:49 - 27/09/2020
C1 Men 200m - Ceremony 12:55 - 27/09/2020
C2 Men 1000m - Ceremony 13:01 - 27/09/2020
C2 Mixed 200m - Final A Race 148 13:10-27/09/2020
K2 Mixed 200m - Final A Race 149 13:15-27/09/2020
C2 Mixed 200m - Ceremony 13:20 - 27/09/2020
K2 Mixed 200m - Ceremony 13:25 - 27/09/2020
C1 Women 5000m - Final A Race 150 14:15-27/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 L CHI 018 Barbara JARA 2000
2 h CZE 055 Alzbeta VEVERKOVA 2001
- .
3 _ LAT 226 Julija GUTOVA 1999
4 - UKR 343 Liudmyla BABAK 1997
|
5 _ ESP 076 Maria CORBERA 1991
6 L CHI 019 Maria MAILLIARD 1991
7 I UKR 354 Olena TSYHANKOVA 1999
8 —— CRO 023 Vanesa TOT 1999
||
9 fr— HUN 187 Csenge MOLNAR 2001
||
10 fr— HUN 182 Zsofia KISBAN 1997
|
11 _ ESP 077 Raquel DACOSTA 1997
12 I\ﬂ-l MDA 241 Daniela COCIU 2000
13 I\"- I MDA 242 Maria OLARASU 2000
C1 Men 5000m - Final A Race 151 14:55-27/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - RUS 270  Roman ERLINEKOV 1984
2 I I ITA 213 Daniele SANTINI 1992

LN <> =cic PLOSTEX s ENED

[Muikl[;%okms(m l//\_ NKM : A A-HID @

MINISZTERIUMA GRANIT BANK

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020



international
= canoe ICF CANOE SPRINT

federation AND PARACANOE COn
-~ HUNGARIAN
WORLD cuP o CANDE
Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos FEDERATION
START LIST 2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED
C1 Men 5000m - Final A Race 151 14:55-27/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
3 B v 236  Mindaugas TALACKA 1998
|
4  ESP 065 Ignacio CALVO 1997
5 E USA 357  lan ROSS 1992
6 h CZE 027  Jakub BREZINA 1993
7 I I ITA 215  Carlo TACCHINI 1995
[
8 mm HUN 147  Balazs ADOLF 1999
9 — EST 086  Joosep KARLSON 1995
10 B RUS 275  Kirill SHAMSHURIN 1990
11 - BUL 011  Angel KODINOV 1997
12 - UKR 330 Denys DAVYDOV 1996
13 h CZE 034  Jiri MINARIK 2002
[
14 mmmm HUN 170  Sebestyen SIMON 1999
15 - UKR 331 Dmytro IANCHUK 1992
16 N GER 139 Felix GEBHARDT 1997
17 I‘“‘“I MDA 237 Mihai CHIHAIA 2003
C1 Women 5000m - Ceremony 15:20 - 27/09/2020
K1 Women 5000m - Final A Race 152 15:30-27/09/2020
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ITA 216 Francesca GENZO 1993
——
2 mmm HUN 188  Eszter RENDESSY 2002
3 - RUS 284  Elena MIRONCHENKO 1994
4 I I BEL 006  Lize BROEKX 1992
5 E USA 359  Kaitlyn MCELRQY 1985
|
6 ESP 085  Miriam VEGA 1995
[
7  HUN 178  Dora BODONYI 1993
JAITEX <> e=cio PLOSTEX wdw EXEE (EEE

A A-HID @

GRANIT BANK

5 NKM

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:47 - 24/09/2020
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international

federation

K1 Women 5000m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
8 m SRB 314 Kristina BEDEC
. ,
9 mlmm NOR 249  Maria VIRIK
10 I I ITA 217 Cristina PETRACCA
11 I I BEL 007  Hermien PETERS
12 h CZE 046 Barbora GALADOVA
13 - GER 146 Carola SCHMIDT
14 h CZE 050 Anezka PALOUDOVA

C1 Men 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 5000m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
I )
1 ESP 070 Roi RODRIGUEZ
| 1|
2 I NOR 247 Lars Magne ULLVANG
3 - UKR 340 Vitalii TSURKAN
4 Bl su 013  Ivan PENCHEV
5 - GER 141 Jakob Ronald KURSCHAT
6 I I ITA 210 Giulio DRESSINO
] .
7 fr— HUN 168 Balint NOE
8 - UKR 339 Oleksandr SYROMIATNYKOV
9 I I BEL 004 Artuur PETERS
LI ] L
10 mlmm NOR 248 Eivind VOLD
11 POR 250 Fernando PIMENTA
|
12 _— ESP 067 Albert MARTI
13 h SLO 291  Jost ZAKRAJSEK
14 h CZE 028 Pavel DAVIDEK
15 I I BEL 005 Bram SIKKENS

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Race 152 15:30-27/09/2020

Y.0.B.

1986
1999
1990
1994
2002
1997

1999
15:55 - 27/09/2020

Race 153 16:05-27/09/2020

Y.0.B.

1994
1994
1984
2000
1999
1992
1993
1994
1996
1993
1989
1995
1983
1987

1996

JATTEX <=>e=cro PLOSTEX  canbiad

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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international
/

federation

K1 Men 5000m - Final A
Lane NF Bib Name(s)
| |
16 & IND 393 Sumit SHOKEEN
17 - RUS 274 lurii POSTRIGAI
18 h CZE 036  Tomas SOBISEK
19 - GER 143 Maximilian ZAREMBA
20 I I ITA 204 Samuele BURGO
||
21 fr— HUN 152 Kornel BEKE
[ ] )
22 _ LAT 224 Aldis Arturs VILDE

K1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 5000m - Ceremony

ICF CANOE SPRINT
AND PARACANOE

WORLD cupP

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
" CANOE
FEDERATION

2020 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP SZEGED

Y.0.B.

1997

1988

2001

1991

1998

1998

1997

Race 153

16:05 - 27/09/2020

16:30 - 27/09/2020

16:36 - 27/09/2020

LATEN  <=> =cio PLOSTEX  onibir

EMBERI EROFORRASOK /\ N KM

MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

A A-HID
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